A8 Tattershall

Operated by Brylaine Travel

Go to lincolnbus.co.uk, the city's bus information platform.

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.

Horncastle to Tattershall

Monday to Friday

Sch - Schooldays Only

A8 A8

Sch Sch
Coningsby Silver Street 07:37 -
opp Interchange Shelter ’
Coningsby High Street . _
adj War Memorial 07:39
Coningsby A153 . _
opp Ingham Court s
Tumby A153 . _
adj The Leas 07:41
Haltham A153 .
adj Village Entrance Tz =
Dalderby A153 .
adj War Memorial 07:47 -
Horncastle Boston Road 0749 -

adj Ndola Drive



Horncastle South Street
opp Bryant Close

Horncastle High Street
adj Interchange Shelter

Horncastle Langton Hill
adj Langton Drive

Thornton Horncastle Road
opp Church Lane

Martin Horncastle Road
opp Church Lane

Roughton Moor Horncastle Road
opp Poultry Farm

Roughton Moor Horncastle Road
adj Moor Lane

Roughton Moor Horncastle Road
opp Sandy Lane

Woodhall Spa The Broadway
adj Kirkby Lane

Woodhall Spa The Broadway
adj St Peter's Church

Woodhall Spa The Broadway
o/s Woodhall Spa Hotel

Woodhall Spa Witham Road
opp Came Court

Woodhall Spa Witham Road
opp Wentworth Way

Woodhall Spa Witham Road
adj Abbey Lane

Kirkstead Bridge Witham Road
opp Mill Lane

Kirkstead Bridge Church Road
adj The King's Arms PH

Kirkstead Bridge Witham Road
adj Mill Lane

07:50

07:52

07:55

07:56

07:58

07:59

08:00

08:02

08:03

08:05

08:06

08:06

08:07

08:08

08:10

08:11



Woodhall Spa Witham Road
opp Abbey Lane

Woodhall Spa Witham Road
adj Wentworth Way

Woodhall Spa Witham Road
adj Came Court

Woodhall Spa Tattershall Road

adj Long Avenue

Woodhall Spa Tattershall Road

opp Gibson Court

Kirkstead B1192
opp Abbey Lodge Inn

Tattershall Thorpe B1192
adj North Road

Tattershall Thorpe B1192
opp Blue Bell PH

Tattershall Thorpe Road
adj Abbey Close

Tattershall Butts Lane
o/s Barnes Wallis Academy

08:12

08:12

08:15

08:16

08:16

08:17

08:19

08:20

08:23

08:23



Tattershall to Horncastle

Monday to Friday

Sch - Schooldays Only

A8 A8
Sch Sch

Coningsby Silver Street

opp Interchange Shelter 07:10 -

Coningsby High Street
adj War Memorial

Coningsby A153
opp Ingham Court

Tumby A153
adj The Leas

Haltham A153
adj Village Entrance

Dalderby A153
adj War Memorial

07:12 -

07:12 -

07:14 -

07:17 -

07:20 --

Horncastle Boston Road

adj Ndola Drive 07:22 -

Horncastle South Street
opp Bryant Close

Tattershall Butts Lane
o/s Barnes Wallis Academy

Tattershall Thorpe Road
opp Abbey Close

Tattershall Thorpe B1192
adj Blue Bell PH

Tattershall Thorpe B1192
opp North Road

07:22 --

- 15:10

- 15:13

- 15:15

- 15:16



Kirkstead B1192
adj Abbey Lodge Inn

Woodhall Spa Tattershall Road
adj Gibson Court

Woodhall Spa Tattershall Road
opp Long Avenue

Woodhall Spa The Broadway
opp Woodhall Spa Hotel

Woodhall Spa The Broadway
opp St Peter's Church

Woodhall Spa Horncastle Road
opp Kirkby Lane

Roughton Moor Horncastle Road
adj Sandy Lane

Roughton Moor Horncastle Road
opp Moor Lane

Roughton Moor Horncastle Road
adj Poultry Farm

Martin Horncastle Road
adj Church Lane

Thornton Horncastle Road
adj Church Lane

Horncastle Langton Hill
opp Langton Drive

Horncastle West Street
adj Reindeer Close

15:18

15:19

15:19

15:20

15:22

15:23

15:25

15:25

15:25

15:26

15:27

15:28

15:28



